POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Two Hole Lavatory Faucet E-11521-L1 5572200

1 Spout 1 |5034470N
2*  |Brass disc R1 1 |5089600

3 Mixer Body 1 |5057360N

4 Knob body 1 |5087740A

5 Pipe G3/8"-M12x1-91v.2 1 |2806540N
6 Hose M10x1-G3/8-350 1 [{2900045
7 Stone 1 |5087780
8 Spout base cover 1 |5087620
9 Progressive Cartridge Kerox KRB-28 1 |5057350
10  |Nut low M33x1,5 1 2222380
11 |Steel washer 1 |2016330
12 |Nipple NW G3/8-G1/2 2 |2900480
13  |Spout base sleeve 1 |5087660
14 |Knob base 1 |5087860

15  |Indicator 1 |5087820A
16 |Nut 1 |2410080
17 |Nut M30x1 1 |5057370
18 |Hose M8x1-G3/8-400 2 12900868
19  |Aerator cover 1 |5087700
20 |Extension L=21,5 1 5077790
21 |Stone sleeve 1 |5087980
22 |Rubber washer 1 12016310
23  |Rubber washer 1 |2000180
24 |Screw M4x14 1SO 7046 1 9903296
25  |Aerator INVISIO-16,5x1-Junior-1,2 gpm 1 5099975
26 |Sliding Ring 1 |5301980
27 |Gasket 18.5x12.5x3 1 2076455
28 |Screw M3x6 1SO-7048 4 19903360
29* |Key hex PN-ISO 2936-1,5 1 (9919049
30 |O-ring 13,1x1,6 1 ]9917126
31 |O-ring 4x2,50 NBR70 1 9917044
32 |Screw M4x6 PN-EN ISO 4029 2 19903157
33 |Screw M3x6 1SO-4026 1 9903369




